
23. Skeet Nordcup
25. Februar 2023     Start: 8:30 Uhr

Ergebnisliste:- -

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Bundesl: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 Pen.:Tot: Fin: Tot2:S2S1St.N°.: Klasse:

1 21 8922 23 23 6NIELS, ISIS Jugend W11
2 17NW 7116 20 18STOEVER, JETTE Jugend W28
3 10NW 4914 11 14PLEUS, FRANZISKA Jugend W53
1 20WF 7820 18 20MANIA, NORBERT Herren IV20
2 19WF 7114 18 20REVERMANN, HERMANN Herren IV46
3 21WF 7014 17 18GEESMANN, HERMANN Herren IV14
4 15NS 6816 19 18LANGE, STEPHAN Herren IV61
5 17ND 6010 16 17MENNA, FILENO Herren IV63
6 14ND 6013 18 15BETKE, ARNO Herren IV58
7 18WF 5610 12 16BRUEWER, HEINZ Herren IV16
8 12WF 4010 8 10PEETERS, WALTER Herren IV55
1 23WF 8821 22 22HANKEN, ERIK Herren III15
2 22WF 8320 20 21 4AUGUSTIN, MICHAEL Herren III47
3 21WF 8323 21 18 3STOEVER, EIKE Herren III51

4

4 23WF 8322 22 16 3SAGEL, PETER Herren III52
3

5 22WF 8117 21 21BEECKELAERS, BART Herren III56
6 19WF 7720 18 20ZYDEK, JÖRG Herren III3
7 19WF 7719 21 18VOTH, VIKTOR Herren III50
8 21NS 7621 14 20PFLÜGER, HARTMUT Herren III21
9 18NS 7317 20 18HÜLLER, ROLF Herren III64

10 20WF 7117 14 20HABEL, BURKHARD Herren III19
11 13NS 5414 16 11FÄHSER, JOACHIM Herren III35
12 0WF 00 0 0KRAEMER, DANIEL Herren III49
1 24NS 8918 22 25 1WEDEKIND, JOHANNA Damen I10
2 15NS 6314 16 18PROEHL, LAURA Damen I37
1 19WF 8925 21 24KURMANN, BERND Herren II34
2 21WF 8420 22 21HAPKE, THORSTEN Herren II2
3 23WF 8315 24 21THALE, DIRK Herren II26
4 20WF 7718 20 19ATBIN, ENVER Herren II6
5 17WF 6819 15 17ALBERS, ANDRE Herren II23
6 18NW 6817 17 16HUBBERMANN, JÜRGEN Herren II22
7 15NS 6715 18 19ROOT, VIKTOR Herren II27
8 16NS 6619 16 15FISCHER, Martin Herren II33
9 22WF 6515 11 17BUNDAN, ANDREAS Herren II1

10 13WF 6414 17 20RICKEN, KARSTEN Herren II4
11 18WF 5714 12 13BÖGNER, MICHAEL Herren II5
12 15ND 5716 14 12FERRARA, GIUSEPPE Herren II57
13 0ND 00 0 0DIAZ, SAVIO Herren II59
1 23NW 8922 23 21 5BRUNS, ANTONIUS Junioren I32
2 20WF 8219 21 22LANGE, LUIS Junioren I38
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Schütze: Bundesl: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 Pen.:Tot: Fin: Tot2:S2S1St.N°.: Klasse:

3 19NS 7618 19 20BOELLHOFF, CARL Junioren I62
4 18WF 6716 20 13HABEL, TIBOR Junioren I31
5 17NW 6012 13 18BRUNS, DAVID Junioren I8
1 22NW 8519 22 22BRENGELMANN, ARND Herren45
2 21NS 8420 19 24ROOT, KONSTANTIN Herren25
3 19NS 8322 21 21MEIERDIRKS, TILL Herren44
4 19NS 8223 21 19PFLÜGER, FYNN Herren13
5 21WF 7716 22 18KELLINGHAUS, JOHN Herren7
6 18NW 7122 17 14HUBBERMANN, JAN- BERND Herren41
7 17NS 7017 17 19SHINDE, SANKET Herren65
8 13NW 5311 15 14WERNER, GERD Herren43
1 16WF 7120 18 17HANKEN, JAN ERIK Jugend40
2 18WF 5414 11 11HAPKE, RAPHAEL Jugend17
3 0WF 00 0 0RICKEN, CEDRIC Jugend29
1 20WF 7922 20 17WENZEL, TOBIAS 3.20.2070
2 21WF 7819 19 19SCHLAGGE, PAUL HENRY 3.20.2072
3 20WF 7319 19 15SCHNIEDERS, MATHIS 3.20.2068
4 16WF 7019 18 17WINDMANN, KAJA 3.20.2069
5 14WF 5212 16 10FINKE, TOM 3.20.2071
6 13WF 4815 7 13OSTMAN VON DER LEYE, MAXIMILIAN 3.20.2067
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23. Skeet Nordcup
25. Februar 2023     Start: 8:30 Uhr

Ergebnisliste:  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Bundesl: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 Pen.:Tot: Fin: Tot2:S2S1St.N°.:

1 21 8922 23 23 6NIELS, ISIS 11
2 23NW 8922 23 21 5BRUNS, ANTONIUS 32
3 24NS 8918 22 25 1WEDEKIND, JOHANNA 10
4 19WF 8925 21 24KURMANN, BERND 34
5 23WF 8821 22 22HANKEN, ERIK 15
6 22NW 8519 22 22BRENGELMANN, ARND 45
7 21NS 8420 19 24ROOT, KONSTANTIN 25
8 21WF 8420 22 21HAPKE, THORSTEN 2
9 22WF 8320 20 21 4AUGUSTIN, MICHAEL 47

10 21WF 8323 21 18 3STOEVER, EIKE 51
4

11 23WF 8322 22 16 3SAGEL, PETER 52
3

12 23WF 8315 24 21THALE, DIRK 26
13 19NS 8322 21 21MEIERDIRKS, TILL 44
14 20WF 8219 21 22LANGE, LUIS 38
15 19NS 8223 21 19PFLÜGER, FYNN 13
16 22WF 8117 21 21BEECKELAERS, BART 56
17 20WF 7922 20 17WENZEL, TOBIAS 70
18 20WF 7820 18 20MANIA, NORBERT 20
19 21WF 7819 19 19SCHLAGGE, PAUL HENRY72
20 19WF 7720 18 20ZYDEK, JÖRG 3
21 20WF 7718 20 19ATBIN, ENVER 6
22 21WF 7716 22 18KELLINGHAUS, JOHN 7
23 19WF 7719 21 18VOTH, VIKTOR 50
24 19NS 7618 19 20BOELLHOFF, CARL 62
25 21NS 7621 14 20PFLÜGER, HARTMUT 21
26 18NS 7317 20 18HÜLLER, ROLF 64
27 20WF 7319 19 15SCHNIEDERS, MATHIS 68
28 19WF 7114 18 20REVERMANN, HERMANN 46
29 20WF 7117 14 20HABEL, BURKHARD 19
30 17NW 7116 20 18STOEVER, JETTE 28
31 16WF 7120 18 17HANKEN, JAN ERIK 40
32 18NW 7122 17 14HUBBERMANN, JAN- BERND41
33 17NS 7017 17 19SHINDE, SANKET 65
34 21WF 7014 17 18GEESMANN, HERMANN 14
35 16WF 7019 18 17WINDMANN, KAJA 69
36 15NS 6816 19 18LANGE, STEPHAN 61
37 17WF 6819 15 17ALBERS, ANDRE 23
38 18NW 6817 17 16HUBBERMANN, JÜRGEN 22
39 15NS 6715 18 19ROOT, VIKTOR 27
40 18WF 6716 20 13HABEL, TIBOR 31
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Schütze: Bundesl: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 Pen.:Tot: Fin: Tot2:S2S1St.N°.:

41 16NS 6619 16 15FISCHER, Martin 33
42 22WF 6515 11 17BUNDAN, ANDREAS 1
43 13WF 6414 17 20RICKEN, KARSTEN 4
44 15NS 6314 16 18PROEHL, LAURA 37
45 17NW 6012 13 18BRUNS, DAVID 8
46 17ND 6010 16 17MENNA, FILENO 63
47 14ND 6013 18 15BETKE, ARNO 58
48 18WF 5714 12 13BÖGNER, MICHAEL 5
49 15ND 5716 14 12FERRARA, GIUSEPPE 57
50 18WF 5610 12 16BRUEWER, HEINZ 16
51 13NS 5414 16 11FÄHSER, JOACHIM 35
52 18WF 5414 11 11HAPKE, RAPHAEL 17
53 13NW 5311 15 14WERNER, GERD 43
54 14WF 5212 16 10FINKE, TOM 71
55 10NW 4914 11 14PLEUS, FRANZISKA 53
56 13WF 4815 7 13OSTMAN VON DER LEYE, MAXIMILIAN67
57 12WF 4010 8 10PEETERS, WALTER 55
58 0WF 00 0 0KRAEMER, DANIEL 49
59 0ND 00 0 0DIAZ, SAVIO 59
60 0WF 00 0 0RICKEN, CEDRIC 29
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23. Skeet Nordcup
25. Februar 2023     Start: 8:30 Uhr

Teamwertung:

SSC
Schale

Team Altona 1 GER 2561 WF 59 67 64 66 0.
KURMANN BERND GER WF 19 25 21 24 0 89

HAPKE THORSTEN GER WF 21 20 22 21 0 84

MEIERDIRKS TILL GER NS 19 22 21 21 0 83

Team Altona 3 GER 2512 WF 66 57 67 61 0.
BRENGELMANN ARND GER NW 22 19 22 22 0 85

STOEVER EIKE GER WF 21 23 21 18 0 83

THALE DIRK GER WF 23 15 24 21 0 83

Team Altona 2 GER 2423 WF 64 55 60 63 0.
HANKEN ERIK GER WF 23 21 22 22 0 88

AUGUSTIN MICHAEL GER WF 22 20 20 21 0 83

REVERMANN HERMANN GER WF 19 14 18 20 0 71

WTC Bad Salzuflen GER 2374 WF 61 61 61 54 0.
SAGEL PETER GER WF 23 22 22 16 0 83

ZYDEK JÖRG GER WF 19 20 18 20 0 77

VOTH VIKTOR GER WF 19 19 21 18 0 77

WTC Wolfsburg 2 GER 2365 NS 60 52 57 67 0.
WEDEKIND JOHANNA GER NS 24 18 22 25 0 89

ROOT KONSTANTIN GER NS 21 20 19 24 0 84

PROEHL LAURA GER NS 15 14 16 18 0 63

Die Wilden GER 2316 NS 58 61 55 57 0.
PFLÜGER FYNN GER NS 19 23 21 19 0 82

PFLÜGER HARTMUT GER NS 21 21 14 20 0 76

HÜLLER ROLF GER NS 18 17 20 18 0 73

SSC Schüler GER 2307 WF 61 60 58 51 0.
WENZEL TOBIAS GER WF 20 22 20 17 0 79

SCHLAGGE PAUL HENRY GER WF 21 19 19 19 0 78

SCHNIEDERS MATHIS GER WF 20 19 19 15 0 73

WTC Oldenburger MünsterlaGER 2208 NW 57 50 56 57 0.
BRUNS ANTONIUS GER NW 23 22 23 21 0 89

STOEVER JETTE GER NW 17 16 20 18 0 71

BRUNS DAVID GER NW 17 12 13 18 0 60

WTC Wolfsburg 1 GER 2129 NS 52 54 52 54 0.
BOELLHOFF CARL GER NS 19 18 19 20 0 76

SHINDE SANKET GER NS 17 17 17 19 0 70

FISCHER Martin GER NS 16 19 16 15 0 66

SSC Schale 1 GER 20410 WF 59 51 40 54 0.
HABEL BURKHARD GER WF 20 17 14 20 0 71

ALBERS ANDRE GER WF 17 19 15 17 0 68

BUNDAN ANDREAS GER WF 22 15 11 17 0 65
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Unicorns GER 19811 WF 52 44 51 51 0.
KELLINGHAUS JOHN GER WF 21 16 22 18 0 77

RICKEN KARSTEN GER WF 13 14 17 20 0 64

BÖGNER MICHAEL GER WF 18 14 12 13 0 57

WTC Oldenburger MünsterlaGER 19212 NW 49 50 49 44 0.
HUBBERMANN JAN- BERND GER NW 18 22 17 14 0 71

HUBBERMANN JÜRGEN GER NW 18 17 17 16 0 68

WERNER GERD GER NW 13 11 15 14 0 53

WTC Rendsburg GER 17713 ND 46 39 48 44 0.
BETKE ARNO GER ND 14 13 18 15 0 60

MENNA FILENO GER ND 17 10 16 17 0 60

FERRARA GIUSEPPE GER ND 15 16 14 12 0 57
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